
The Cosmos Co-op. Bank Ltd.
Locker Sizes and Yearly Rent details (without GST)

Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
001       PARVATI                      13 x 17 2300
001       PARVATI                      15 x 21 3900
001       PARVATI                      13 x 8 1100
001       PARVATI                      7 x 21 1900
001       PARVATI                      11 x 14 1300
001       PARVATI                      5 x 7 550
001       PARVATI                      6 x 8 650
001       PARVATI                      5 x 14 1000
001       PARVATI                      7 x 10 950
002       KHADKI                       15 x 21 5000
002       KHADKI                       7 x 21 3000
002       KHADKI                       5 x 7 500
002       KHADKI                       5 x 14 2500
002       KHADKI                       7 x 10 1500
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      13 x 17 2400
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      15 x 21 3300
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      16 x 21 3300
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      6 x 17 1300
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      7 x 21 1800
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      5 x 7 750
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      5 x 14 1000
003       GOKHALE NAGAR                      7 x 10 1300
004       KOTHRUD                      15 x 21 2500
004       KOTHRUD                      7 x 21 1400
004       KOTHRUD                      11 x 14 1800
004       KOTHRUD                      6 x 8 700
004       KOTHRUD                      5 x 14 900
004       KOTHRUD                      7 x 10 1100
005       VITHALWADI                   7 x 21 1000
005       VITHALWADI                   7 x 21 1000
005       VITHALWADI                   11 x 14 1200
005       VITHALWADI                   5 x 7 400
005       VITHALWADI                   6 x 8 600
005       VITHALWADI                   6 x 9 500
005       VITHALWADI                   5 x 14 800
005       VITHALWADI                   7 x 10 700
006       CHINCHWAD                    13 x 17 2800
006       CHINCHWAD                    15 x 21 2800
006       CHINCHWAD                    6 x 17 1600
006       CHINCHWAD                    6 x 16 1600
006       CHINCHWAD                    13 x 8 1350
006       CHINCHWAD                    7 x 21 2000
006       CHINCHWAD                    11 x 14 2000
006       CHINCHWAD                    5 x 7 800



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
006       CHINCHWAD                    6 x 8 1000
006       CHINCHWAD                    5 x 14 1300
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     13 x 17 3800
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     15 x 21 5300
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     6 x 17 2500
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     13 x 8 2200
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     7 x 21 3000
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     6 x 8 1500
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     5 x 14 1800
007       AUNDH SANEWADI                     7 x 10 2000
008       DHANKAWADI                   15 x 21 3500
008       DHANKAWADI                   7 x 21 1400
008       DHANKAWADI                   11 x 14 1400
008       DHANKAWADI                   5 x 7 500
008       DHANKAWADI                   6 x 8 650
008       DHANKAWADI                   5 x 14 1300
008       DHANKAWADI                   7 x 10 700
009       GANESH NAGAR                       13 x 17 2150
009       GANESH NAGAR                       15 x 21 2350
009       GANESH NAGAR                       6 x 17 2700
009       GANESH NAGAR                       13 x 8 1100
009       GANESH NAGAR                       7 x 21 2850
009       GANESH NAGAR                       11 x 14 1300
009       GANESH NAGAR                       5 x 7 400
009       GANESH NAGAR                       6 x 8 650
009       GANESH NAGAR                       5 x 14 800
009       GANESH NAGAR                       7 x 10 1150
010       LAXMIROAD                          13 x 17 1300
010       LAXMIROAD                          15 x 21 1550
010       LAXMIROAD                          6 x 17 970
010       LAXMIROAD                          13 x 8 550
010       LAXMIROAD                          7 x 21 1200
010       LAXMIROAD                          11 x 14 840
010       LAXMIROAD                          5 x 7 325
010       LAXMIROAD                          6 x 8 350
010       LAXMIROAD                          5 x 14 450
010       LAXMIROAD                          7 x 10 700
011       ALANDI                       13 x 17 2500
011       ALANDI                       6 x 17 1750
011       ALANDI                       11 x 14 2250
011       ALANDI                       5 x 7 1000
011       ALANDI                       6 x 8 1250
011       ALANDI                       5 x 14 1500
012       DADAR                        13 x 17 2500
012       DADAR                        15 x 21 4500
012       DADAR                        6 x 17 1500
012       DADAR                        13 x 8 1700



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
012       DADAR                        7 x 21 2300
012       DADAR                        11 x 14 2500
012       DADAR                        5 x 7 600
012       DADAR                        6 x 8 900
012       DADAR                        5 x 14 1000
012       DADAR                        6 x 13 1100
012       DADAR                        7 x 10 1200
014       BARAMATI                     13 x 17 3000
014       BARAMATI                     15 x 21 2000
014       BARAMATI                     6 x 17 1500
014       BARAMATI                     13 x 8 1500
014       BARAMATI                     7 x 21 750
014       BARAMATI                     11 x 14 2500
014       BARAMATI                     6 x 8 1000
014       BARAMATI                     7 x 10 1800
015       KASBA-RAVIWAR                13 x 17 2100
015       KASBA-RAVIWAR                15 x 21 3000
015       KASBA-RAVIWAR                6 x 17 1300
015       KASBA-RAVIWAR                7 x 21 2000
015       KASBA-RAVIWAR                7 x 10 1400
016       PUNE CAMP                          13 x 17 1700
016       PUNE CAMP                          16 x 21 2000
016       PUNE CAMP                          6 x 17 1200
016       PUNE CAMP                          13 x 8 1200
016       PUNE CAMP                          11 x 14 1300
016       PUNE CAMP                          11 x 14 1300
016       PUNE CAMP                          11 x 14 1300
016       PUNE CAMP                          11 x 14 1300
016       PUNE CAMP                          6 x 9 900
016       PUNE CAMP                          7 x 10 1100
016       PUNE CAMP                          7 x 21 1400
017       VILE PARLE                         13 x 17 4000
017       VILE PARLE                         15 x 21 4500
017       VILE PARLE                         6 x 17 2500
017       VILE PARLE                         13 x 8 2500
017       VILE PARLE                         7 x 21 3000
017       VILE PARLE                         6 x 8 1300
017       VILE PARLE                         7 x 10 1800
018       CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR    15 x 21 5000
018       CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR    7 x 21 2500
018       CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR    6 x 8 1000
018       CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR    5 x 14 1200
018       CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR    6 x 13 2000
018       CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR    7 x 10 1500
019       PAUDROAD                     15 x 21 6000
019       PAUDROAD                     13 x 8 2500
019       PAUDROAD                     7 x 21 3000



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
019       PAUDROAD                     11 x 14 4500
019       PAUDROAD                     6 x 8 750
019       PAUDROAD                     5 x 14 2000
019       PAUDROAD                     6 x 13 2200
019       PAUDROAD                     7 x 10 1500
022       MULUND                       11 x 14 3000
022       MULUND                       5 x 7 1000
022       MULUND                       5 x 14 1500
022       MULUND                       7 x 10 2000
023       KANDIVLI                     15 x 21 2400
023       KANDIVLI                     7 x 21 1200
023       KANDIVLI                     6 x 8 450
023       KANDIVLI                     5 x 14 800
023       KANDIVLI                     7 x 10 550
024       BORIWALI                     15 x 21 3000
024       BORIWALI                     15 x 21 3000
024       BORIWALI                     7 x 21 2000
024       BORIWALI                     11 x 14 1800
024       BORIWALI                     6 x 8 800
024       BORIWALI                     6 x 9 800
024       BORIWALI                     5 x 14 1000
024       BORIWALI                     7 x 10 1200
026       PIMPRI                       15 x 21 2000
026       PIMPRI                       7 x 21 1500
026       PIMPRI                       6 x 8 700
026       PIMPRI                       5 x 14 1100
026       PIMPRI                       7 x 10 800
027       DECCAN GYMKHANA                    15 x 21 5600
027       DECCAN GYMKHANA                    7 x 21 3600
027       DECCAN GYMKHANA                    5 x 14 2200
027       DECCAN GYMKHANA                    7 x 10 1700
028       KOREGAON PARK                      15 x 21 3400
028       KOREGAON PARK                      7 x 21 1900
028       KOREGAON PARK                      5 x 14 1000
028       KOREGAON PARK                      6 x 13 1000
028       KOREGAON PARK                      7 x 10 1100
028       KOREGAON PARK                      7 x 21 1900
029       VASHI                              6 x 17 2500
029       VASHI                              7 x 21 5000
029       VASHI                              5 x 7 1500
029       VASHI                              7 x 10 2000
030       HYDERABAD                    15 x 21 3000
030       HYDERABAD                    7 x 21 1500
030       HYDERABAD                    5 x 14 1500
030       HYDERABAD                    7 x 10 1000
031       INDORE                       15 x 21 6500
031       INDORE                       7 x 21 3500



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
031       INDORE                       11 x 14 6000
031       INDORE                       5 x 14 1500
031       INDORE                       7 x 10 1500
032       WARJE                        13 x 17 3000
032       WARJE                        15 x 21 3000
032       WARJE                        13 x 17  2200
032       WARJE                        6 x 17  2200
032       WARJE                        7 x 21  3000
032       WARJE                        7 x 10  4000
033       AJMERA                       15 x 21 2800
033       AJMERA                       7 x 21 1750
033       AJMERA                       5 x 14 1300
033       AJMERA                       6 x 13 1300
033       AJMERA                       7 x 10 950
033       AJMERA                       7 x 10 950
034       GHATKOPAR                          15 x 21 4000
034       GHATKOPAR                          7 x 21 2700
034       GHATKOPAR                          7 x 10 1400
035       NASHIK                       15 x 21 4500
035       NASHIK                       11 x 14 2000
035       NASHIK                       7 x 10 1500
035       NASHIK                       7 x 21 1500
037       NAGPUR                       15 x 21 3000
037       NAGPUR                       7 x 21 2000
037       NAGPUR                       7 x 10 1200
039       BANGLORE                     13 x 17 5000
039       BANGLORE                     15 x 21 7000
039       BANGLORE                     6 x 17 2000
039       BANGLORE                     13 x 8 2000
039       BANGLORE                     7 x 21 4000
039       BANGLORE                     11 x 14 5000
039       BANGLORE                     5 x 7 700
039       BANGLORE                     6 x 8 1000
039       BANGLORE                     5 x 14 1500
039       BANGLORE                     7 x 10 1600
040       THANE                        15 x 21 4000
040       THANE                        7 x 21 2500
040       THANE                        11 x 14 3000
040       THANE                        6 x 8 1500
041       AUNDHGAON                    13 x 17 3500
041       AUNDHGAON                    15 x 21 4200
041       AUNDHGAON                    6 x 17 2200
041       AUNDHGAON                    7 x 21 2800
041       AUNDHGAON                    6 x 8 400
041       AUNDHGAON                    6 x 9 500
041       AUNDHGAON                    7 x 10 1350
042       CHEMBUR                      13 x 17 3500



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
042       CHEMBUR                      15 x 21 5000
042       CHEMBUR                      7 x 21 2500
043       BANDRA                       15 x 21 6500
043       BANDRA                       7 x 21 3500
043       BANDRA                       11 x 14 2300
043       BANDRA                       6 x 8 1200
044       PASHAN                       15 x 21 5500
044       PASHAN                       6 x 17 3000
044       PASHAN                       7 x 21 3000
044       PASHAN                       15 x 17 3000
044       PASHAN                       11 x 14 3500
044       PASHAN                       10 x 12 3000
044       PASHAN                       6 x 8 1800
044       PASHAN                       6 x 9 1800
044       PASHAN                       7 x 10 1800
045       VIJAYWADA , AP               15 x 21 3000
045       VIJAYWADA , AP               7 x 21 2500
045       VIJAYWADA , AP               5 x 14 1000
045       VIJAYWADA , AP               7 x 10 1500
046       MALAD EAST                   15 x 21 3000
046       MALAD EAST                   6 x 17 1000
046       MALAD EAST                   7 x 21 1500
046       MALAD EAST                   11 x 14 1350
047       ANDHERI WEST                       15 x 21 4000
047       ANDHERI WEST                       7 x 21 2800
047       ANDHERI WEST                       11 x 14 3000
047       ANDHERI WEST                       6 x 8 1500
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         13 x 17 3000
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         15 x 21 3500
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         11 x 14 3000
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         6 x 8 800
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         6 x 9 800
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         5 x 14 1000
048       AMEERPET , HYDERABAD         6 x 13 1000
049       ASHRAM ROAD,AHMEDABAD              16 x 21 2500
049       ASHRAM ROAD,AHMEDABAD              5 x 7 850
049       ASHRAM ROAD,AHMEDABAD              5 x 14 1000
049       ASHRAM ROAD,AHMEDABAD              7 x 10 1000
050       C.G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD               16 x 21 2500
050       C.G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD               7 x 21 1750
050       C.G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD               11 x 14 1500
050       C.G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD               5 x 14 1000
050       C.G. ROAD, AHMEDABAD               7 x 10 850
051       NARODA  , AHMEDABAD          7 x 21 1700
051       NARODA  , AHMEDABAD          7 x 21 1700
051       NARODA  , AHMEDABAD          11 x 14 2000
051       NARODA  , AHMEDABAD          11 x 14 2000



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
051       NARODA  , AHMEDABAD          5 x 7 800
051       NARODA  , AHMEDABAD          5 x 14 1500
053       BHUJ , AHMEDABAD             16 x 21 3500
053       BHUJ , AHMEDABAD             7 x 21 2000
053       BHUJ , AHMEDABAD             7 x 21 2000
053       BHUJ , AHMEDABAD             11 x 14 2000
053       BHUJ , AHMEDABAD             11 x 14 2000
053       BHUJ , AHMEDABAD             5 x 7 1000
054       NAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD              11 x 14 1000
054       NAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD              5 x 7 500
054       NAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD              5 x 14 700
055       BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD               5 x 7 800
055       BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD               5 x 7 800
056       MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD               11 x 14 1200
056       MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD               5 x 7 600
056       MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD               7 x 10 800
057       BHAVNAGAR .                  15 x 21 7000
057       BHAVNAGAR .                  7 x 21 3500
057       BHAVNAGAR .                  11 x 14 3500
057       BHAVNAGAR .                  7 x 10 2000
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        16 x 21 5000
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        6 x 17 2500
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        13 x 8 2500
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        7 x 21 2500
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        11 x 14 2500
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        6 x 8 1500
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        5 x 14 2000
058       SATELLITE , AHMEDABAD        7 x 10 2000
059       UNIVERSITY , AHMEDABAD       11 x 14 855
059       UNIVERSITY , AHMEDABAD       5 x 7 513
059       UNIVERSITY , AHMEDABAD       5 x 7 513
059       UNIVERSITY , AHMEDABAD       5 x 14 561
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            13 x 17 1500
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            6 x 17 1000
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            13 x 8 850
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            11 x 14 1200
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            5 x 7 600
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            6 x 8 700
060       ODHAV , AHMEDABAD            5 x 14 800
062       KALYAN ( WEST), MUMBAI             15 x 21 5000
062       KALYAN ( WEST), MUMBAI             7 x 21 3500
062       KALYAN ( WEST), MUMBAI             5 x 14 1700
062       KALYAN ( WEST), MUMBAI             7 x 10 2300
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   11 x 14 5000
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   7 x 21 7000
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   11 x 14 5000
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   7 x 10 1500



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 

GST
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   5 x 14 1700
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   5 x 14 1700
063       VIP ROAD, BARODA                   7 x 10 1500
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           16 x 21 7000
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           16 x 21 7000
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           16 x 21 7000
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           11 x 14 2100
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           11 x 14 2100
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           11 x 14 2100
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           6 x 8 1000
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           5 x 14 1400
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           6 x 13 1400
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           7 x 10 1200
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           7 x 10 1200
064       ALKAPURI, VADODARA           7 x 10 1200
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        15 x 21 5000
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        13 x 8 1000
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        7 x 21 2100
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        11 x 14 1400
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        12 x 15 2000
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        5 x 7 600
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        6 x 8 800
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        6 x 9 800
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        6 x 13 900
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        5 x 14 1200
066       WAGHODIA R0AD ,BARODA        7 x 10 1000
067       SAMA ROAD ,BARODA            11 x 14 2400
067       SAMA ROAD ,BARODA            5 x 7 1200
067       SAMA ROAD ,BARODA            5 x 14 1200
067       SAMA ROAD ,BARODA            7 x 10 1300
068       CHENNAI                      15 x 21 3500
068       CHENNAI                      7 x 21 2500
068       CHENNAI                      11 x 14 2500
068       CHENNAI                      5 x 14 1500
068       CHENNAI                      7 x 10 2000
069       M. G. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD           11 x 14 3000
069       M. G. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD           5 x 7 1000
069       M. G. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD           5 x 7 1000
069       M. G. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD           5 x 14 1500
069       M. G. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD           6 x 13 1000
069       M. G. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD           11 x 14 1500
070       RAJKOT                       13 x 17 2000
070       RAJKOT                       15 x 21 4000
070       RAJKOT                       6 x 17 1000
070       RAJKOT                       13 x 8 1000
070       RAJKOT                       5 x 7 500
070       RAJKOT                       6 x 8 750



Branch 
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072       NARODA IND. ESTATE           15 x 21 4000
072       NARODA IND. ESTATE           7 x 21 2000
072       NARODA IND. ESTATE           11 x 14 2500
072       NARODA IND. ESTATE           5 x 7 650
072       NARODA IND. ESTATE           5 x 14 1000
073       KONDHWA                      15 x 21 8000
073       KONDHWA                      7 x 21 4000
073       KONDHWA                      11 x 14 4500
073       KONDHWA                      5 x 14 2500
073       KONDHWA                      7 x 10 3000
074       JALNA                        15 x 21 6500
074       JALNA                        7 x 21 2500
074       JALNA                        11 x 14 3500
074       JALNA                        6 x 13 1200
074       JALNA                        7 x 10 2000
075       DOMBIVALI (E)                      15 x 21 3500
075       DOMBIVALI (E)                      7 x 21 2700
075       DOMBIVALI (E)                      7 x 21 2000
075       DOMBIVALI (E)                      7 x 21 2700
077       SATARA                       7 x 21 1200
077       SATARA                       7 x 10 1000
077       SATARA                       11 x 14 2000
077       SATARA                       5 x 7 600
077       SATARA                       5 x 14 1000
078       PHALTAN                      13 x 17 1500
078       PHALTAN                      6 x 17 1200
078       PHALTAN                      13 x 8 1000
078       PHALTAN                      11 x 14 1250
078       PHALTAN                      5 x 7 500
078       PHALTAN                      6 x 8 750
078       PHALTAN                      5 x 14 1000
081       ASHOK NAGAR, NIPANI                15 x 21 720
081       ASHOK NAGAR, NIPANI                7 x 21 480
081       ASHOK NAGAR, NIPANI                11 x 14 480
081       ASHOK NAGAR, NIPANI                5 x 7 120
081       ASHOK NAGAR, NIPANI                5 x 14 240
081       ASHOK NAGAR, NIPANI                7 x 10 240
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           15 x 21 10000
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           11 x 14 1500
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           11 x 14 1500
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           11 x 14 1500
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           5 x 7 800
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           7 x 10 1000
082       GANDHIDHAM , KUTCH           7 x 10 1000
083       MORBI                        15 x 21 2500
083       MORBI                        7 x 21 1500
083       MORBI                        7 x 10 750



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
Rent without 
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084       SOLAPUR                      15 x 21 2500
084       SOLAPUR                      13 x 8 2000
084       SOLAPUR                      7 x 21 2000
084       SOLAPUR                      5 x 7 500
084       SOLAPUR                      5 x 14 1000
084       SOLAPUR                      7 x 10 1500
085       SANGLI                       15 x 21 3500
085       SANGLI                       7 x 21 2500
085       SANGLI                       5 x 14 1000
085       SANGLI                       7 x 10 1000
086       KARAD                        15 x 21 2000
086       KARAD                        7 x 21 1200
086       KARAD                        11 x 14 1500
086       KARAD                        5 x 7 600
086       KARAD                        5 x 14 800
086       KARAD                        7 x 10 1000
087       SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR                15 x 21 3000
087       SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR                7 x 21 2000
087       SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR                11 x 14 1500
087       SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR                5 x 14 600
087       SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR                7 x 10 1000
088       LAXMIPURI, KOLHAPUR                15 x 21 2500
088       LAXMIPURI, KOLHAPUR                7 x 21 2000
088       LAXMIPURI, KOLHAPUR                11 x 14 1500
088       LAXMIPURI, KOLHAPUR                11 x 14 1500
088       LAXMIPURI, KOLHAPUR                7 x 10 1000
089       MARUTI GALLI, BELGAUM              7 x 21 2000
089       MARUTI GALLI, BELGAUM              11 x 14 1600
089       MARUTI GALLI, BELGAUM              5 x 14 750
089       MARUTI GALLI, BELGAUM              7 x 10 900
090       UNIVERSITY ROAD ,PUNE        15 x 21 10000
090       UNIVERSITY ROAD ,PUNE        25 x 21 15000
090       UNIVERSITY ROAD ,PUNE        7 x 21 5000
090       UNIVERSITY ROAD ,PUNE        11 x 14 4500
090       UNIVERSITY ROAD ,PUNE        5 x 14 3800
090       UNIVERSITY ROAD ,PUNE        7 x 10 3500
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          7 x 21 2000
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          7 x 21 2000
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          11 x 14 1600
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          11 x 14 1600
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          5 x 14 750
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          6 x 13 750
091       TILAKWADI , BELGAUM          7 x 10 900
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   15 x 21 5000
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   15 x 21 5000
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   7 x 21 3000
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   7 x 21 3000



Branch 
Sol ID

Branch Name                        Locker Size Locker Yearly 
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092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   7 x 21 3000
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   11 x 14 3500
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   11 x 14 3500
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   5 x 14 1200
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   6 x 13 1200
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   7 x 10 1500
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   7 x 10 1500
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   7 x 10 1500
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   11 x 14 3600
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   5 x 7 750
092       TILAK ROAD, PUNE                   5 x 14 1500
093       FATIMANAGAR, PUNE                  15 x 21 5000
093       FATIMANAGAR, PUNE                  7 x 21 3000
093       FATIMANAGAR, PUNE                  5 x 14 1000
093       FATIMANAGAR, PUNE                  7 x 10 1500
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                15 x 21 4500
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                7 x 21 3000
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                7 x 21 3000
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                5 x 14 1200
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                6 x 13 1200
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                7 x 10 1500
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                7 x 10 1500
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                11 x 14 3600
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                5 x 7 750
094       SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE                5 x 14 1500
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 15 x 21 5000
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 7 x 21 4500
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 7 x 21 4500
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 11 x 14 4000
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 11 x 14 3500
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 5 x 7 800
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 5 x 14 3000
095       M.T.ROAD, BHUSAWAL                 7 x 10 2500
096       STATION ROAD BR, BHUSAWAL          15 x 21 5000
096       STATION ROAD BR, BHUSAWAL          11 x 14 3500
096       STATION ROAD BR, BHUSAWAL          7 x 10 2000
097       M.G.MARKET, JALGAON                15 x 21 3500
097       M.G.MARKET, JALGAON                7 x 21 2500
097       M.G.MARKET, JALGAON                5 x 14 1000
097       M.G.MARKET, JALGAON                7 x 10 1200
098       GHODBANDAR                   15 x 21 6000
098       GHODBANDAR                   7 x 21 4000
098       GHODBANDAR                   5 x 14 1500
098       GHODBANDAR                   6 x 13 2000
098       GHODBANDAR                   7 x 10 2500
099       MALAD WEST                   15 x 21 4500
099       MALAD WEST                   7 x 21 2200



Branch 
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099       MALAD WEST                   11 x 14 3000
099       MALAD WEST                   7 x 10 1200
100       MATUNGA (E), MUMBAI                15 x 21 5000
100       MATUNGA (E), MUMBAI                7 x 21 3500
100       MATUNGA (E), MUMBAI                5 x 14 2000
100       MATUNGA (E), MUMBAI                7 x 10 2500
101       BANER                        15 x 21 5500
101       BANER                        7 x 21 3500
101       BANER                        11 x 14 2500
101       BANER                        7 x 10 1500
102       GOREGAON                     15 x 21 5000
102       GOREGAON                     7 x 21 3000
102       GOREGAON                     11 x 14 3000
102       GOREGAON                     5 x 14 1500
102       GOREGAON                     7 x 10 1500
103       JAWAHAR RD BR, AMRAVATI            15 x 21 3500
103       JAWAHAR RD BR, AMRAVATI            7 x 21 2000
103       JAWAHAR RD BR, AMRAVATI            11 x 14 2500
103       JAWAHAR RD BR, AMRAVATI            5 x 14 1200
103       JAWAHAR RD BR, AMRAVATI            7 x 10 1500
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           15 x 21 3500
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           15 x 21 3500
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           7 x 21 2000
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           11 x 14 2500
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           5 x 14 1200
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           6 x 13 1200
104       MARKET YARD BR, AMRAVATI           7 x 10 1500
105       BADNERA RD BR, AMRAVATI            7 x 21 2000
105       BADNERA RD BR, AMRAVATI            11 x 14 2500
105       BADNERA RD BR, AMRAVATI            5 x 7 500
105       BADNERA RD BR, AMRAVATI            5 x 14 1200
105       BADNERA RD BR, AMRAVATI            7 x 10 1500
106       YAVATMAL BR, YAVATMAL              15 x 21 3500
106       YAVATMAL BR, YAVATMAL              7 x 21 2000
106       YAVATMAL BR, YAVATMAL              11 x 14 2500
106       YAVATMAL BR, YAVATMAL              5 x 14 1200
106       YAVATMAL BR, YAVATMAL              7 x 10 1500
107       CHAKAN                       15 x 21 5000
107       CHAKAN                       7 x 21 2500
107       CHAKAN                       11 x 14 3500
107       CHAKAN                       5 x 14 900
107       CHAKAN                       7 x 10 1500
108       HUDCO CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 15 x 21 5000
108       HUDCO CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 7 x 21 2500
108       HUDCO CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 11 x 14 3000
108       HUDCO CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 5 x 14 2000
108       HUDCO CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 7 x 10 1500
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GST
109       CHALLA, VAPI                 15 x 21 6000
109       CHALLA, VAPI                 7 x 21 4000
109       CHALLA, VAPI                 11 x 14 3000
109       CHALLA, VAPI                 5 x 14 2500
109       CHALLA, VAPI                 7 x 10 1000
110       MAGOB SURAT                  15 x 21 10000
111       STATION RD, ANAND            15 x 21 7000
111       STATION RD, ANAND            7 x 21 3000
111       STATION RD, ANAND            11 x 14 4500
111       STATION RD, ANAND            5 x 14 1500
111       STATION RD, ANAND            7 x 10 1000
112       NADIAD                       16 x 21 3000
112       NADIAD                       7 x 21 1750
112       NADIAD                       5 x 14 850
112       NADIAD                       7 x 10 1000
113       DELHI GATE, AHMEDNAGAR BR          15 x 21 2000
113       DELHI GATE, AHMEDNAGAR BR          7 x 21 1000
113       DELHI GATE, AHMEDNAGAR BR          11 x 14 1500
113       DELHI GATE, AHMEDNAGAR BR          5 x 14 500
113       DELHI GATE, AHMEDNAGAR BR          7 x 10 800
114       ICHALKARANJI                 15 x 21 4000
114       ICHALKARANJI                 7 x 21 2500
114       ICHALKARANJI                 7 x 10 1200
114       ICHALKARANJI                 11 x 14 3000
114       ICHALKARANJI                 5 x 14 1000
115       MULUND LINK RD, AIROLI BR          15 x 21 5000
115       MULUND LINK RD, AIROLI BR          7 x 21 3000
115       MULUND LINK RD, AIROLI BR          11 x 14 4000
115       MULUND LINK RD, AIROLI BR          5 x 14 1000
115       MULUND LINK RD, AIROLI BR          7 x 10 2000
116       AMBADI RD, VASAI             15 x 21 6000
116       AMBADI RD, VASAI             7 x 21 2500
116       AMBADI RD, VASAI             11 x 14 3000
116       AMBADI RD, VASAI             5 x 14 2000
116       AMBADI RD, VASAI             7 x 10 1800
117       PATEL NGR,BHAYANDER (W) BR         15 x 21 5000
117       PATEL NGR,BHAYANDER (W) BR         7 x 21 3500
117       PATEL NGR,BHAYANDER (W) BR         11 x 14 4000
117       PATEL NGR,BHAYANDER (W) BR         5 x 14 2000
117       PATEL NGR,BHAYANDER (W) BR         7 x 10 1500
118       STATION RD, SANTACRUZ (E) BR       15 x 21 10000
118       STATION RD, SANTACRUZ (E) BR       7 x 21 5500
118       STATION RD, SANTACRUZ (E) BR       11 x 14 6500
118       STATION RD, SANTACRUZ (E) BR       5 x 14 2000
118       STATION RD, SANTACRUZ (E) BR       7 x 10 2500
119       V.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (E)        15 x 21 4800
119       V.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (E)        7 x 21 3500
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119       V.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (E)        11 x 14 4500
119       V.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (E)        5 x 14 1500
119       V.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (E)        7 x 10 2000
120       S.V.ROAD, GOREGAON (W) BR          15 x 21 8000
120       S.V.ROAD, GOREGAON (W) BR          7 x 21 2800
120       S.V.ROAD, GOREGAON (W) BR          11 x 14 6000
120       S.V.ROAD, GOREGAON (W) BR          5 x 14 2000
120       S.V.ROAD, GOREGAON (W) BR          7 x 10 2500
121       D P ROAD MULUND (EAST)             15 x 21 8000
121       D P ROAD MULUND (EAST)             7 x 21 6000
121       D P ROAD MULUND (EAST)             11 x 14 5500
121       D P ROAD MULUND (EAST)             5 x 14 2000
121       D P ROAD MULUND (EAST)             7 x 10 1500
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              15 x 21 6675
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              15 x 21 6675
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              7 x 21 3560
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              7 x 21 3560
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              11 x 14 3360
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              5 x 14 1691
122       BORIVALI (EAST)              7 x 10 2025
123       COIMBATORE                   11 x 14 3500
123       COIMBATORE                   7 x 10 2000
125       HOSUR                        15 x 21 5000
125       HOSUR                        11 x 14 2500
125       HOSUR                        5 x 14 1500
126       ANNANAGAR,CHENNAI            15 x 21 5000
126       ANNANAGAR,CHENNAI            11 x 14 2500
126       ANNANAGAR,CHENNAI            5 x 14 2000
127       MADIPAKKAM,CHENNAI           15 x 21 5000
127       MADIPAKKAM,CHENNAI           11 x 14 2500
127       MADIPAKKAM,CHENNAI           5 x 14 1500
128       WAGHOLI                      11 x 14 3500
129       RAJGURUNAGAR                 11 x 14 2500
130       AMBERNATH                    11 x 14 3500
131       SHIRUR                       11 x 14 1500
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   13 x 17 4800
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   15 x 21 7500
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   6 x 17 2700
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   13 x 8 2400
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   7 x 21 3600
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   11 x 14 4200
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   5 x 7 750
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   6 x 9 1350
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   5 x 14 1500
132       PUNE SATARA ROAD                   7 x 10 1800
133       TATHAWADE                          13 x 17 6000
133       TATHAWADE                          13 x 8 5000
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133       TATHAWADE                          7 x 10 4000
134       MANJARI                      7 x 21 3500
134       MANJARI                      5 x 14 1500
134       MANJARI                      7 x 10 2500
135       SHANIWAR PETH                      7 x 21 3600
135       SHANIWAR PETH                      11 x 14 3900
135       SHANIWAR PETH                      5 x 7 750
135       SHANIWAR PETH                      5 x 14 1800
135       SHANIWAR PETH                      6 x 13 3600
135       SHANIWAR PETH                      7 x 10 1500
136       DHANORI                            15 x 21 20000
136       DHANORI                            7 x 21 10000
136       DHANORI                            7 x 10 5000
137       RAVET                              13 x 17 18000
137       RAVET                              13 x 8 9000
137       RAVET                              7 x 10 6000
138       KATRAJ KONDHWA MAIN ROAD           11 x 14 3600
138       KATRAJ KONDHWA MAIN ROAD           5 x 7 750
138       KATRAJ KONDHWA MAIN ROAD           5 x 14 1500
139       FURSUNGI                           11 x 14 3600
139       FURSUNGI                           5 x 7 750
139       FURSUNGI                           5 x 14 1500
140       GIRGAON                            15 x 21 10000
140       GIRGAON                            7 x 21 7500
140       GIRGAON                            7 x 10 5000
141       EKSAR ROAD BORIWALI (WEST)         15 x 21 9000
141       EKSAR ROAD BORIWALI (WEST)         7 x 21 6000
141       EKSAR ROAD BORIWALI (WEST)         7 x 10 3000
145       SION                               15 x 21 10000
145       SION                               7 x 21 7500
145       SION                               7 x 10 4000
149       JOGESHWARI E                 5 x 7 1000
151       KALAMBOLI                    11 x 14 3500
151       KALAMBOLI                    5 x 7 1000
152       VAKOLA MARKET ROAD SANTACRUZ E BRAN 13 x 17 3500
152       VAKOLA MARKET ROAD SANTACRUZ E BRAN 13 x 8 1800
152       VAKOLA MARKET ROAD SANTACRUZ E BRAN 5 x 7 1000
153       SECTOR 19 VASHI              13 x 8 3500
153       SECTOR 19 VASHI              5 x 7 1000
153       SECTOR 19 VASHI              5 x 14 1800
155       PUMP HOUSE                   5 x 7 1000
156       LOWER PAREL                  6 x 8 1000
157       LATUR                              15 x 21 5000
157       LATUR                              7 x 21 2500
157       LATUR                              7 x 10 1500
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 13 x 17 5500
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 15 x 21 6000
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158       GANDHI BAZAR                 6 x 17 3000
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 13 x 8 3000
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 7 x 21 3000
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 11 x 14 3500
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 6 x 8 1100
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 5 x 14 1200
158       GANDHI BAZAR                 7 x 10 1700
159       JAYANAGAR                    15 x 21 7000
159       JAYANAGAR                    7 x 21 3500
159       JAYANAGAR                    11 x 14 3500
159       JAYANAGAR                    6 x 8 1100
159       JAYANAGAR                    7 x 10 1700
160       BANASHANKARI II STAGE              13 x 17 5500
160       BANASHANKARI II STAGE              6 x 17 2000
160       BANASHANKARI II STAGE              13 x 8 2000
160       BANASHANKARI II STAGE              11 x 14 3500
160       BANASHANKARI II STAGE              6 x 8 1100
160       BANASHANKARI II STAGE              7 x 10 1700
161       KORAMANGALA                  15 x 21 7000
161       KORAMANGALA                  7 x 21 3000
161       KORAMANGALA                  11 x 14 3500
161       KORAMANGALA                  7 x 10 1700
162       SADASHIVANAGAR               15 x 21 7000
162       SADASHIVANAGAR               7 x 21 3000
162       SADASHIVANAGAR               11 x 14 3500
162       SADASHIVANAGAR               7 x 10 1700
163       AGRAHARADASARA HALLI         13 x 17 5500
163       AGRAHARADASARA HALLI         6 x 17 2000
163       AGRAHARADASARA HALLI         13 x 8 2000
163       AGRAHARADASARA HALLI         11 x 14 3500
163       AGRAHARADASARA HALLI         6 x 8 1100
163       AGRAHARADASARA HALLI         7 x 10 1700
164       BANASHANKARI III STAGE       15 x 21 7000
164       BANASHANKARI III STAGE       7 x 21 3500
164       BANASHANKARI III STAGE       11 x 14 3000
164       BANASHANKARI III STAGE       7 x 10 1700
165       ELECTRONIC CITY              7 x 10 1250
166       INDIRANAGAR                  11 x 14 3500
166       INDIRANAGAR                  7 x 10 1700
167       YESHWANTHPURA                11 x 14 3500
167       YESHWANTHPURA                7 x 10 1700
168       RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR         11 x 14 3500
168       RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR         7 x 10 1700
169       BANASWADI                    11 x 14 3500
169       BANASWADI                    7 x 10 1700
170       KUVEMPU NAGAR MYSORE         11 x 14 3500
170       KUVEMPU NAGAR MYSORE         7 x 10 1700
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902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      13 x 17 3300
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      15 x 21 4500
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      13 x 8 2300
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      11 x 14 3300
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      5 x 7 1100
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      6 x 8 1300
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      5 x 14 1900
902       JNANAPRABODHINI SCHL NIGDI BR      7 x 10 1800
903       BHOSARI BR                         15 x 21 3000
903       BHOSARI BR                         7 x 21 2000
903       BHOSARI BR                         5 x 14 1500
903       BHOSARI BR                         7 x 10 1000
904       VIMAN NAGAR , PUNE           15 x 21 3000
904       VIMAN NAGAR , PUNE           7 x 21 1700
904       VIMAN NAGAR , PUNE           11 x 14 2500
904       VIMAN NAGAR , PUNE           7 x 10 1000
905       CIDCO,CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 15 x 21 5000
905       CIDCO,CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 7 x 21 3000
905       CIDCO,CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 5 x 14 2000
905       CIDCO,CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR BRA 7 x 10 1500
906       HADAPSAR                     15 x 21 3200
906       HADAPSAR                     7 x 21 2900
906       HADAPSAR                     5 x 14 1550
906       HADAPSAR                     7 x 10 1250
907       RAVIWAR KARANJA (NASHIK)     15 x 21 4500
907       RAVIWAR KARANJA (NASHIK)     6 x 17 1200
907       RAVIWAR KARANJA (NASHIK)     7 x 21 2500
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       13 x 17 5500
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       15 x 21 6000
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       6 x 16 4000
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       7 x 21 4500
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       11 x 14 5000
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       6 x 8 1500
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       5 x 14 3000
908       GANDHIBHAVAN (KOTHRUD)       7 x 10 3000
909       NASHIK ROAD ,NASHIK          15 x 21 4500
909       NASHIK ROAD ,NASHIK          7 x 21 2500
909       NASHIK ROAD ,NASHIK          5 x 14 2000
909       NASHIK ROAD ,NASHIK          7 x 10 1500
909       NASHIK ROAD ,NASHIK          7 x 10 1500
910       BANKAR CHOWK (NASHIK)              15 x 21 3000
910       BANKAR CHOWK (NASHIK)              7 x 21 2500
910       BANKAR CHOWK (NASHIK)              5 x 14 2000
910       BANKAR CHOWK (NASHIK)              6 x 13 2000
910       BANKAR CHOWK (NASHIK)              7 x 10 1500
911       THAKUR VIDYA MANDIR          15 x 21 4500
911       THAKUR VIDYA MANDIR          7 x 21 3000
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911       THAKUR VIDYA MANDIR          11 x 14 3750
911       THAKUR VIDYA MANDIR          7 x 10 1800
912       DASHMESH NAGAR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI 15 x 21 5000
912       DASHMESH NAGAR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI 7 x 21 2500
912       DASHMESH NAGAR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI 11 x 14 3000
912       DASHMESH NAGAR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI 5 x 14 2000
912       DASHMESH NAGAR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI 7 x 10 1500
914       IMCS THANE                   13 x 17 2500
914       IMCS THANE                   16 x 21 3000
914       IMCS THANE                   6 x 17 1500
914       IMCS THANE                   7 x 21 2500
914       IMCS THANE                   6 x 8 1100
914       IMCS THANE                   7 x 10 2000
916       AMBEGAON (BK)                15 x 21 7500
916       AMBEGAON (BK)                7 x 21 5000
916       AMBEGAON (BK)                11 x 14 6000
916       AMBEGAON (BK)                5 x 14 3000
916       AMBEGAON (BK)                7 x 10 3000
917       ANNAPURNA                    7 x 21 3500
917       ANNAPURNA                    7 x 10 2500
918       MASSIA                       11 x 14 3500
918       MASSIA                       5 x 14 1500
918       MASSIA                       7 x 10 1300
919       S.M.SHETTY SCHOOL POWAI      7 x 10 7000


